
Delta Spinirers Limited
Consolidated Statement of Financial Pbsition

as on 3 I st December. 2024

Tk. In lacs.

Parliculars
Consolidated The Company

31.12.2024 I 30.06.2024 31.12.2024 I ., 30.06.2024

Property Plant & Equipment
Investment

Non-Current Assets

Current Assets

Total Assets

Share Capital
Revaluation Reserve

Retained Eamings

Shareholders' Equity

Non-Controlling Interest

Total Equity

Non-Current Liabil ities

Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Total Equity & Liabilities
NAV Per Share (Including Revaluation)

Dividend Payment Schedule:

Opening'Balance
Less: Paid during the year

Unpaid Dividend
(This amount is due to the Directors)

Calculation of Net Asset Value Per Share:

Share Capital
Revaluation Reserve

Retained Eamings

Shareholders Equity
Divided by Number of shares

NAV Per Share (Including
Revaluation)

er

17,784.43

96.39

18,335.10

83.27
16,3 15.38

1.536.39

16,866.05

1,523.28
17,880.82

21.884.47

20,610.29

24.30

18,418.37 t7,851.77

20,805.30

24.30

20,598.32

18,389.33

2l,3 r 8.38

20,793.33

793.33

t6,648.20
2,596.38

1,365.7t

16,648.20
2,644.60

l,512.50

16,648.20

2,596.38
r.353.74

t6,648.20
2,644.60
1.500.53

6,554.53

12.576.17

6,606.79
12.315.49

6,554.53
12.568.26

6,606.79

12.307.59

19.130.70 18,922.28 19.122.79 18.914.38

39,765.29 39.751.88 39,721.11 39,707.71

12.38 12.50 12.37 t2.49

3t.12.2024 30.06.2024 31.12.2024 30.06.2024

87.8s 87.85 87.85 87.85

87.85 87.85 87.85 87.85

16,648.20

2,596.38

1.365.71

16,648.20

2,644.@
1.512.50

r6,648.20

2,596.38

1.353.74

16,648.20

2,644.60

1,500.53

20,610.29
1.664.82

20,805.30
1.664.82

20,598.32

r,664.82
20,793.33

1.664.82

12.38
I

12.50 12.37 12.49
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