Delta Spinners Limited Consolidated Statement of Financial Position as on 31st December, 2024

		*		Tk. In lacs.
Particulars	Consolidated		The Company	
	31.12.2024	30.06.2024	31.12.2024	30.06.2024
Property Plant & Equipment	17,784.43	18,335.10	16,315.38	16,866.05
Investment	96.39	83.27	1,536.39	1,523.28
Non-Current Assets	17,880.82	18,418.37	17,851.77	18,389.33
Current Assets	21,884.47	21,333.51	21,869.34	21,318.38
Total Assets	39,765.29	39,751.88	39,721.11	39,707.71
		(2)		
Share Capital	16,648.20	16,648.20	16,648.20	16,648.20
Revaluation Reserve	2,596.38	2,644.60	2,596.38	2,644.60
Retained Earnings	1,365.71	1,512.50	1,353.74	1,500.53
Shareholders' Equity	20,610.29	20,805.30	20,598.32	20,793.33
Non-Controlling Interest	24.30	24.30	-	-
Total Equity	20,634.59	20,829.60	20,598.32	20,793.33
Non-Current Liabilities	6,554.53	6,606.79	6,554.53	6,606.79
Current Liabilities	12,576.17	12,315.49	12,568.26	12,307.59
Total Liabilities	19,130.70	18,922.28	19,122.79	18,914.38
Total Equity & Liabilities	39,765.29	39,751.88	39,721.11	39,707.71
NAV Per Share (Including Revaluation)	12.38	12.50	12.37	12.49

	31.12.2024	30.06.2024	31.12.2024	30.06.2024
Opening Balance	87.85	87.85	87.85	87.85
Less: Paid during the year	•	-	· -	254
Unpaid Dividend	87.85	87.85	87.85	87.85
(This amount is due to the Directors)				

Calculation of Net Asset Value Per Share: Share Capital

 12.38	12.50	12.37	12.49
1,664.82	1,664.82	1,664.82	1,664.82
20,610.29	20,805.30	20,598.32	20,793.33
1,365.71	1,512.50	1,353.74	1,500.53
2,596.38	2,644.60	2,596.38	2,644.60
16,648.20	16,648.20	16,648.20	16,648.20

Howlader R. Chairman

Revaluation)

Revaluation Reserve Retained Earnings Shareholders Equity

Divided by Number of shares NAV Per Share (Including

Mostafa Jamal Haider Managing Director

N

1 Masudur Rahman Executive Director and Company Secretary

Md. Al-Amin Chief Financial Officer

Haider Dina Ja**u**n Director Director